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Jury Course Data

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KLIMENKO Natalya (KAZ) COURSE LENGTH 5,047m

NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT ZAVYALOV Nikolay (KAZ) COURSE CATEGORY D

CHIEF OF COMPETITION YATSKAYA Oxana (KAZ) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 52m

JURY KOLOMEYETS Oleg (KAZ) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 42m

JURY ZAVYALOV Victor (KAZ) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 160m

LOWEST POINT 415m

HIGHEST POINT 467m

Bib FIS Code Name
FIS

Points
Year Ctry. Start Time

1 3675089 STEPASHKINA Nadezhda 94.89 1998 KAZ 13:00:00

2 3675079 MELNIK Anna 107.44 1998 KAZ 13:00:00

3 3675041 SHURYGA Angelina 109.42 1996 KAZ 13:00:00

4 3675046 RYAZHKO Darya 110.10 1995 KAZ 13:00:00

5 3675086 YELGAZINOVA Kamila 136.06 1999 KAZ 13:00:00

6 3675157 TOLMACHYOVA Yelizaveta 139.78 2004 KAZ 13:00:00

7 3675187 KHAZHIYEVA Aida 162.25 2005 KAZ 13:00:00

8 3675121 ROTOVA Anastassiya 163.23 2002 KAZ 13:00:00

9 3675188 KIM Darya 164.40 2005 KAZ 13:00:00

10 3675246 ARESTOVA Arina 164.89 2007 KAZ 13:00:00

11 3675152 GERACHSHENKO Mariya 171.48 2004 KAZ 13:00:00

12 3675200 IVAZHANOVA Minura 190.56 2005 KAZ 13:00:00

13 3675162 ZHUMAGAZYYEVA Assem 199.87 2004 KAZ 13:00:00

14 3675181 SULEIMENOVA Sabina 207.84 2005 KAZ 13:00:00

15 3675212 TOMASHEVSKAYA Xeniya 219.76 2004 KAZ 13:00:00

16 3675255 LYMAR Angelina 222.10 2008 KAZ 13:00:00

17 3675271 KOLESNIKOVA Snezhanna 230.54 2003 KAZ 13:00:00

18 3675294 ZAMZINA Karina 230.72 2009 KAZ 13:00:00

19 3675169 SABIROVA Aruzhan 234.51 2004 KAZ 13:00:00

20 3675220 ANDRYUCHSHENKO Arina 244.29 2006 KAZ 13:00:00

21 3675252 KURLOVICH Anfissa 250.51 2008 KAZ 13:00:00

22 3675194 CHONKONOVA Aidana 256.91 2006 KAZ 13:00:00

23 3675291 MAIKENOVA Kamila 295.03 2009 KAZ 13:00:00

24 3675270 NAMM Daria 324.55 2007 KAZ 13:00:00

25 3675269 MEDVETSKAYA Karina 328.28 2008 KAZ 13:00:00

26 3675150 BORANBAYEVA Karina 331.65 2002 KAZ 13:00:00

27 3675301 FILIPENKO Yana 376.73 2010 KAZ 13:00:00

28 3675302 RAFALSKAYA Olga 387.93 2010 KAZ 13:00:00
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Jury Course Data

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KLIMENKO Natalya (KAZ) COURSE LENGTH 5,047m

NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT ZAVYALOV Nikolay (KAZ) COURSE CATEGORY D
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1 3670078 KLIMIN Olzhas 65.89 1996 KAZ 14:00:00

2 3670098 BASHMAKOV Nail 67.15 1995 KAZ 14:00:00

3 3670115 PUKHKALO Vitaliy 67.54 1992 KAZ 14:00:00

4 3670079 KOVALYOV Vladislav 67.99 1996 KAZ 14:00:00

5 3670197 KARPOV Fedor 78.86 1998 KAZ 14:00:00

6 3670249 NURSBEKOV Yernar 79.90 2002 KAZ 14:00:00

7 3670305 MURATBEKOV Amirgali 94.02 2005 KAZ 14:00:00

8 3670176 KOZHEBEK Yelaman 94.15 2000 KAZ 14:00:00

9 3670296 KALIBEKOV Dastan 96.11 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

10 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 97.69 1996 KAZ 14:00:00

11 3670219 BEXULTAN Yernur 101.92 2002 KAZ 14:00:00

12 3670279 STEPANOV Yegor 101.94 2003 KAZ 14:00:00

13 3670297 BAZARBEKOV Sultan 102.38 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

14 3670343 TURLYBEKULY Nartay 108.58 2002 KAZ 14:00:00

15 3670212 ISSABEK Iliyas 112.22 2003 KAZ 14:00:00

16 3670342 GRENTS Pavel 117.89 2005 KAZ 14:00:00

17 3670150 GRIDIN Nikita 118.26 2000 KAZ 14:00:00

18 3670515 YUGAY Ratmir 118.64 2009 KAZ 14:00:00

19 3670404 DACHKIN Grigoriy 124.68 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

20 3670306 KADYROV Yegor 129.25 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

21 3670388 KAIYRGAZIYEV Ayan 132.38 2005 KAZ 14:00:00

22 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir 149.03 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

23 3670340 BEZGODKO Alexandr 149.26 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

24 3670473 VTORUSHIN Alexey 150.86 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

25 3670349 TOTANOV Aubakir 154.65 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

26 3670307 MALOV Radomir 154.87 2005 KAZ 14:00:00

27 3670458 BYSTRUSHKIN Leonid 155.61 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

28 3670421 NIKHAYENKO Alexey 156.62 2005 KAZ 14:00:00

29 3670427 LEBEDEV Fyodor 158.74 2007 KAZ 14:00:00

30 3670407 YERSHOV Vitaliy 159.01 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

31 3670264 PUSHKAREV Nikita 162.53 2003 KAZ 14:00:00

32 3670209 KARIMOV Almas 164.26 2002 KAZ 14:00:00
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33 3670428 LEBEDEV Mikhail 164.93 2007 KAZ 14:00:00

34 3670376 TUMASHEV Yurii 166.29 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

35 3670370 BAKYTOV Assylkhan 168.84 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

36 3670482 KADYLKUMAR Makhmut 169.92 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

37 3670424 SKRIPKIN Mikhail 171.45 2007 KAZ 14:00:00

38 3670251 MERTYNS Ivan 172.40 2003 KAZ 14:00:00

39 3670429 PETRI Daniil 172.87 2007 KAZ 14:00:00

40 3670503 YERZHAN Arman 173.30 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

41 3670513 MATVIYENKO Roman 186.49 2009 KAZ 14:00:00

42 3670366 BUKHARBAY Nurzhan 197.56 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

43 3670417 FROLOV Raingold 198.28 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

44 3670505 ZHUBATKANOV Mansur 198.49 2009 KAZ 14:00:00

45 3670450 BORAMBAY Meiram 199.22 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

46 3670430 CHAIZADA Altair 209.74 2005 KAZ 14:00:00

47 3670260 CHEBOTKO Dmitriy 214.97 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

48 3670301 GIMAYEV Arlan 217.27 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

49 3670474 KHLYBOV Vladislav 219.30 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

50 3670385 BESCHASTNYY Danil 219.93 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

51 3670487 ABLAIKHAN Magzhan 222.42 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

52 3670218 TOLEGENOV Nurtas 225.18 2002 KAZ 14:00:00

53 3670346 PERSHIN Danil 227.39 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

54 3770032 KADYROV Eldar 230.10 2003 KGZ 14:00:00

55 3670552 YEREMIN Rodion 231.15 2010 KAZ 14:00:00

56 3770033 SAPARBEKOV Artur 235.37 2006 KGZ 14:00:00

57 3670506 BALTABAEV Rysbay 271.93 2009 KAZ 14:00:00

58 3670393 CHIMBAYEV Nurlybek 276.96 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

59 3670330 ZHUMABAY Meiirzhan 284.99 2004 KAZ 14:00:00

60 3670555 SAKOVICH Denis 289.02 2010 KAZ 14:00:00

61 3670455 SHARUPICH Kirill 326.61 2007 KAZ 14:00:00

62 3670477 ANDREIKO Andrey 340.13 2006 KAZ 14:00:00

63 3670453 SHAVALEYEV Kaissar 350.38 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

64 3670452 KUNANBAY Nurmukhammed 356.66 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

65 3670534 SMAKHTIN Mikhail 420.86 2009 KAZ 14:00:00

66 3670556 KARIBAYEV Timur 2008 KAZ 14:00:00

67 3670549 YAGODKIN Ilya 2010 KAZ 14:00:00

68 3670544 TIMYAKOV Dmitriy 2008 KAZ 14:00:00
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